
# Name Title Award

1 Roslyn Van Welie Clementine B

2 Roslyn Van Welie Undone B

# Name Title Award

6 Mark Greenland Dark Falls S

9 Patrick Bell Lingering Dusk S

2 Suzanne Lowe Waiting B

10 Helen Ohara Icicles B

11 Michael Groves Harley And Davidson B

13 Richard Eaton Ready To Pounce B

15 Lilly Ohara Clipetta B

16 Anne Mead Among The Clouds B

MAY 2024 - Digital Novice

MAY 2024 - Digital Mono
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# Name Title Award

12 Greg Mccluney Sunrise Bay Of Fires G

20 Adrian Hall Bee-Lishious G

23 Michael Groves Too Close For Comfort G

32 Rosemary Edwards Up Up & Away G

39 Michael Lalor Light On The Hill G

1 Ron Jackson Which Way Is Home S

2 Michelle De Swardt Orange Blast S

5 Lorraine Higgs Ferry Amongst Snow And Ice S

11 Judith Deacon Red Poll S

14 Fred Armstrong No Standing S

29 Barbara Brown A-Mazing S

37 Wayne Berriman Climber S

41 Olivia Vincent Baby Blue S

3 Peter Baughan Time To Fish B

4 Jacki Hollick Sweet Nectar B

13 Max Wannell City Of Light B

18 Greg Edwards Distorted Reflection B

22 Kate Bilton Walking In The Rain B

24 Richard Eaton Bottoms Up B

26 Nadine Henley Relaxing On The Rottnest Ferry B

27 Joyce Rubelli Coming Out B

31 Barbara Barnett Cattle Egret With Nesting Material B

35 Anne Mead Rotto Reflections B

36 Michelle Moseley Life'S A Beach B

38 Angela Bushby Buzzy At Work B

40 Cec Sylwestrzak Hyde Park B

MAY 2024 - Digital Colour
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# Name Title Award

1 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson The Whisk G

13 Suzanne Lowe Spring G

4 Peter Baughan Tea And Coffee S

8 Margrit Wendt Grated Cheese S

15 Terry Maidens Powder Packing Gadget S

16 Rosemary Edwards Hand Tools S

19 Wayne Berriman Rough Brush S

21 Olivia Vincent Dune S

3 Michelle De Swardt Daily Fix B

9 Greg Edwards Pipe Wrench B

14 Nadine Henley Guardian Of The Workshop B

17 Adrian Moseley The Morning Machine B

MAY 2024 - Digital Subject
Macro / Close up in the Kitchen or Workshop in Mono

The definition of monochrome, for the purposes of a monthly competition is: any image containing shades of black, white or a single 

colour. If toning is carried out, it must be over the total photograph.
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# Name Title Award

1 Jean Wilson Seeing Double S

2 Mike Richards Postpartum G

3 Max Maujean 11.25Pm Amsterdam S

# Name Title Award

1 Gordon Mcdade Noongar Dancer B

3 Mark Greenland The Girl In The Corridor B

4 Jean Wilson Remberance Poppy B

5 Kay Cypher Living Earth B

6 Adrian Hall Colours To Crystals S

7 Max Maujean Peaceful G

8 Barbara Barnett I'Ve Got Lunch B

9 Hannellie Van Der Merwe Divided S

10 Colin White Hydra B

11 Alison Smith Settling Down B

14 Susi Nodding The Blue Ice Tree S

15 Greg Mccluney Old Jaspa B

# Name Title Award

1 Colin White The Leaning Tower Of Pizza B

# Name Title Member's Choice

12 Jack Rosser Do It Yourself 1st

13 Richard Eaton Ready To Pounce 1st

6 Mark Greenland Dark Falls 2nd

2 Suzanne Lowe Waiting 3rd

7 Judith Deacon Water Lily 3rd

The definition of monochrome, for the purposes of a monthly competition is: any image containing shades of black, white or a single 

colour. If toning is carried out, it must be over the total photograph.

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Mono

MAY 2024 - Print Subject
Macro / Close up in the Kitchen or Workshop in Mono

MAY 2024 - Print Mono

MAY 2024 - Print Colour
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# Name Title Member's Choice

19 David Garrett A Is For Abstract 1st

18 Greg Edwards Distorted Reflection 2nd

26 Nadine Henley Relaxing On The Rottnest Ferry 2nd

12 Greg Mccluney Sunrise Bay Of Fires 2nd

29 Barbara Brown A-Mazing 3rd

37 Wayne Berriman Climber 3rd

27 Joyce Rubelli Coming Out 3rd

14 Fred Armstrong No Standing 3rd

10 Jim Coyle Vietnamese Grandmother 3rd

2 Michelle De Swardt Orange Blast 3rd

15 Lynda Dilena What Lies Beneath 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

21 Olivia Vincent Dune 1st

12 Kate Bilton Spices 2nd

1 Mary Jo Gomez-Jackson The Whisk 2nd

2 Ron Jackson Spanner 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

3 Max Maujean 11.25Pm Amsterdam 1st

4 Hanneille Van Der Merwe Picasso 2nd

5 Alison Smith Child Labour 3rd

# Name Title Member's Choice

11 Alison Smith Settling Down 1st

15 Greg Mccluney Old Jaspa 2nd

4 Jean Wilson Remberance Poppy 2nd

3 Mark Greenland The Girl In The Corridor 3rd

The definition of monochrome, for the purposes of a monthly competition is: any image containing shades of black, white or a single 

colour. If toning is carried out, it must be over the total photograph.

Macro / Close up in the Kitchen or Workshop in Mono

Macro / Close up in the Kitchen or Workshop in Mono

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Colour

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Digital Subject

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Colour

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Subject

MAY 2024 - Members Choice - Print Mono
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# Name Title Member's Choice

1 Colin White The Leaning Tower Of Pizza 1st

2 Susi Nodding Garlic Crusher 2nd

The definition of monochrome, for the purposes of a monthly competition is: any image containing shades of black, white or a single 

colour. If toning is carried out, it must be over the total photograph.
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# Name Title Catergory

2 Roslyn Van Welie Undone Digital Novice

6 Mark Greenland Dark Falls Digital Mono

23 Michael Groves Too Close For Comfort Digital Colour

19 Wayne Berriman Rough Brush Digital Subject

2 Mike Richards Postpartum Print Mono

6 Adrian Hall Colours To Crystals Print Colour

1 Colin White The Leaning Tower Of Pizza Print Subject

Judge - Glen Moralee

MAY 2024 - Judges Choice
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